MONTHLY ISSUED PERMIT SUMMARY

PERMIT #
BLD21-0929
BLD21-1006
BLD22-0109
BLD22-0145
BLD22-0161
BLD22-0193
BLD22-0196
BLD22-0200
BLD22-0204
BLD22-0243

BLD22-0249
BLD22-0252
BLD22-0264
BLD22-0269
BLD22-0275
BLD22-0278
BLD22-0285
BLD22-0290
BLD22-0296

BLD22-0323
BLD22-0328
BLD22-0332
BLD22-0333
BLD22-0334
BLD22-0335
BLD22-0337
BLD22-0338

BLD22-0339
BLD22-0340
BLD22-0341

BLD22-0342
BLD22-0343
BLD22-0345
BLD22-0346

NAME
CINCI HOSPITALITIES INC.
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE
JOHN ROUSH
124 E. MAIN STREET LLC
KIRUBAKARAN NATESAN
MIDRANGE GROUP LLC
KRISHNASWAMY SURESH B
KYLE PERKINS
CHG MASON LLC

MC DOWELL DAVID & JENN

LAPE CHAD S & SUSAN M

SL WESTERN ROW LP

CHAD ENGELBERT & JULIE ENGELBERT
MASON CORPORATE CENTER II LLC
LARGER N CHRIS & JULIE A

LARGER N CHRIS & JULIE A

LARRICK DANIEL C.II

BOARD OF EDUCATION MASON

YUNKUNIS KIMBERLY Y & RAYMOND A JR
D. ZACHARY & KARA R. WILSON
ALBERS BRIAN & TANYA

VEGA AMERICAS INC

NYOH EMMANUEL A

DINSMOOR GREGORY K & JENNIFER M
PETREY RYAN & DEVIN

EGAP MASON I LLC

GUENTHER BEVERLY J.
JONES TRACY M.

PLUNGIS MARK P & BERLS MICHELE CO
TRUSTEES

KRYSTI PAUL

MALHOTRA SAJID & SHALINI
ROESCH BENJAMIN & PAMELA
GAMEROS IVAN ENRIQUE

DESCRIPTION
SUPER 8 REPLACE FURNACE
MERCY HEALTH COMMERCIAL NEW INTERIOR
MERCY TEMPORARY STRUCTURE
FLYING ACE NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
MY KOLORFUL KITCHEN HOOD FIRE SUPPRESSION
NATESAN BASEMENT FINISH
AT&T CELL TOWER EQUIPMENT UPGRADE
KRISHNASWAMY SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION
PERKINS NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SPRINGHILL & TOWNEPLACE SUITES SPRINKLER
SYSTEM

MCDOWELL DECK

LAPE NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

CASA MEXICO PERMANENT WALL SIGNS
ENGELBERT POOL HOUSE

CMC OFFICE CENTER RE-ROOFING

LARGER POOL & SPA

LARGER RETAINING WALL & TERRACE EXPANSION
LARRICK ADDITION

MECC PARTITION WALL -CLASSROOM PROJECT
#124-45

YUNKUNIS PATIO COVER

WILSON BASEMENT FINISH
ALBERS INGROUND POOL & FENCE
VEGA RACKING INSTALLATION
NYOH SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION
DINSMOOR FENCE

PETREY INGROUND POOL & FENCE

GREENWICH PITA & GRILL RELOCATE FIRE
SPRINKLERS

GUENTHER REPLACE A/C
JONES REPLACE A/C
PLUNGIS REPLACE A/C

PAUL FENCE

MALHOTRA FENCE
ROESCH PATIO COVER
GAMEROS SOLAR PANELS

ADDRESS
5589 ROUTE 741, MASON, OH 45040
5440 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH 45040
5440 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH 45040
5810 TYLERSVILLE Rd, MASON, OH 45040
124 MAIN St, MASON, OH 45040
4468 RIVERBROOKE Wy, MASON, OH 45040
4455 BETHANY Rd, MASON, OH 45040
4781 FLAGSTONE Dr, MASON, OH 45040
125 MASON Rd, MASON, OH 45040

7100 STRESS ENGINEERING Wy, MASON, OH
45040

4283 HANOVER Dr, MASON, OH 45040

229 KINGS MILLS Rd, MASON, OH 45040

6691 WESTERN ROW Rd, MASON, OH 45040
4768 TILLINGHAST Ct, MASON, OH 45040
7588 CENTRAL PARKE Blvd, MASON, OH 45040
608 CHURCH St, MASON, OH 45040

608 CHURCH St, MASON, OH 45040

100 HOLLY Ln, MASON, OH 45040

4631 HICKORY WOODS Dr, MASON, OH 45040

3435 AVALON TRL, MASON, OH 45036

3736 NORMANDY Ct, MASON, OH 45036

4809 COX-SMITH Rd, MASON, OH 45040

3500 SOUTH ST RT 741, MASON, OH 45036
4475 DEVON Ct, MASON, OH 45040

3635 PROSTAFF Ct, MASON, OH 45040

3815 WINNING STAKES Wy, MASON, OH 45040
5220 KINGS MILLS Rd, MASON, OH 45040

7032 SCARLET OAK Ct, MASON, OH 45040
5084 CLOVERCREST Ct, MASON, OH 45040
4608 MORRIS Ct, MASON, OH 45040

5680 SENTINEL OAK Dr, MASON, OH 45040
4244 MAXWELL Dr, MASON, OH 45040
6656 SHADY OAK Ln, MASON, OH 45040
4509 HANOVER Dr, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE
$5,000.00
$78,750,000.00
$179,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,840.00
$565,000.00
$126,382.00

$9,500.00
$615,000.00
$7,260.00
$150,000.00
$79,200.00
$68,000.00
$30,000.00
$95,000.00
$16,000.00

$36,000.00
$45,000.00
$70,000.00
$22,550.00
$42,578.00

$5,000.00
$85,000.00

$1,000.00

$4,692.00
$4,271.00
$8,128.00

$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$24,000.00
$28,669.00

Page 1

RECORD OPEN DATE
11/9/2021
12/13/2021
2/14/2022
2/25/2022
3/7/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/17/2022
3/18/2022
4/5/2022

4/6/2022
4/7/2022
4/12/2022
4/14/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/21/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022

4/26/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022

5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022

5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/3/2022



PERMIT #
BLD22-0348
BLD22-0350
BLD22-0351
BLD22-0353

BLD22-0354
BLD22-0355

BLD22-0356
BLD22-0357
BLD22-0358
BLD22-0361
BLD22-0363
BLD22-0365
BLD22-0368
BLD22-0369
BLD22-0370
BLD22-0371
BLD22-0372
BLD22-0373
BLD22-0374
BLD22-0375
BLD22-0377
BLD22-0379
BLD22-0380
BLD22-0381
BLD22-0382
BLD22-0383
BLD22-0384
BLD22-0386
BLD22-0387
BLD22-0389
BLD22-0390
BLD22-0391
BLD22-0392
BLD22-0393

BLD22-0399
BLD22-0401

NAME
BHUYAN MOHAMMOD K & KHATUN ZOBEDA
BRAHM CLIFFORD S. & MARY
124 E. MAIN STREET LLC

TAMAYO MARK CHRISTIAN B & ADRIANNE
FAITH

SARAH VARDA

SNIDER CROSSING LLC

HALPIN VICTORIA & DENNIS
SEPPELT RICHARD TROY & DONNA
MILLER RANDY & MELISSA A
LOPEZ FRANCISCO & TABYTHA
ADWANI ATALLAH T & JULIE
MARAN TAMIL R & GITANJALI
OTTARSON JONATHAN R & JULIA L
PABON LUIS & EMILY

PIKOVSKY BORIS & LARISA

SMITH CORINNE LYNN

ROBINSON CRAIG

ZOLLETT RYAN L

FAUST ELLEN M. TRUSTEE

POWELL HEATHER M & BLANK JONATHAN
SKIRVIN ROBERT K & NANCY L
LORTZ PROPERTIES 1875 LLC
WHITE ANGELA M & ROBERT E
ARENSON DEBRA A TRUSTEE
RIEMAN STEPHEN H & STEPHANIE
GOINS TERRY & CONNIE L
ARENSON DEBRA

DRISCOLL ANN V & DANIEL F
INDHUMATHY RAJASEKARAN
TEEPEN JEREMY

BALSLY CHRISTOPHER TRUSTEE
POWERS JOHN B & SUZANNE
BARRY MARK G & TARA R

MASON MANOR HOUSE LLC

KINGS ISLAND PARK LLC
MORGAN KAREN L

DESCRIPTION
BHUYAN SOLAR PANELS
BRAHM 200 AMP PANEL CHANGE
MY KOLORFUL KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD WIRING
TAMAYO SOLAR PANELS

VARDA FENCE

SNIDER CROSSING HVAC REPLACEMENT

HALPIN DECK

SEPPELT HVAC REPLACEMENT
MILLER STOOP & DRVEWAY
LOPEZ FENCE

ADWANI REPLACE HEAT PUMP
MARAN SHED

OTTARSON FENCE

PABON SOLAR PANELS
PIKOVSKY REPLACE HVAC
SMITH REPLACE HVAC
ROBINSON SOLAR PANELS
ZOLLETT REPLACE HVAC
FAUST REPLACE AC

POWELL NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LOT 20 CTP

SKIRVIN SOLAR PANELS

COMMON BEER COMPANY A/C REPLACEMENT
WHITE DECK

ARENSON DECK

RIEMAN DECK WITH SUNROOM

GOINS FENCE

ARENSON FENCE

DRISCOLL COVERED PORCH

RAJASEKARAN DECK

TEEPEN REPLACE AIR HANDLER & HEAT PUMP
BALSLY DECK

POWERS SHED

BARRY FENCE

MANOR HOUSE HVAC RTU REPLACEMENT

KINGS ISLAND CONEY VIP AREA TENTS
MORGAN GAZEBO

ADDRESS
5148 LARKSPUR Ln, MASON, OH 45040
541 WEDGE Wy, MASON, OH 45040
124 MAIN St, MASON, OH 45040

5239 CONCORD CROSSING Dr, MASON, OH
45040

5116 BIRCHWOOD FARMS Dr, MASON, OH
45040

6011 TYLERSVILLE Rd, Suite B, MASON, OH
45040

6425 GRAND CYPRESS Wy, MASON, OH 45040
6491 ROSEWOOD Ln, MASON, OH 45040
4565 HANOVER Dr, MASON, OH 45040

4975 SARAH Dr, MASON, OH 45040

4494 HANOVER Dr, MASON, OH 45040

5671 HAWTHORN Ct, MASON, OH 45040

5493 BIRCH VIEW Dr, MASON, OH 45040

3816 EAGLE HILL Ct, MASON, OH 45036

7523 SOMERSET Dr, MASON, OH 45040

6509 GRAND CYPRESS Wy, MASON, OH 45040
4296 GRASMERE RUN, MASON, OH 45040
6515 GRAND CYPRESS Wy, MASON, OH 45040
7539 SOMERSET Dr, MASON, OH 45040

5218 SYCAMORE VIEW Dr, MASON, OH 45040
4299 GRASMERE RUN, MASON, OH 45040

126 MAIN St, MASON, OH 45040

4492 POND MEADOWS Ct, MASON, OH 45040
4046 ACADIA Ln, MASON, OH 45036

3671 SLAZENGER Ct, MASON, OH 45040

4045 ACADIA Ln, MASON, OH 45036

4046 ACADIA Ln, MASON, OH 45036

4398 SERPENTINE Wy, MASON, OH 45040
3886 ACADIA Ln, MASON, OH 45040

514 WALNUT Ln, MASON, OH 45040

6943 RACEWAY Ct, MASON, OH 45040

199 WASHINGTON Wy, MASON, OH 45040
3789 WINNING STAKES Wy, MASON, OH 45040

7440 MASON-MONTGOMERY Rd, MASON, OH
45040

6300 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH 45040
818 SNIDER Rd, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE
$5,052.32
$3,075.08
$2,500.00

$36,582.00

$3,522.00
$2,500.00

$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$14,000.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,800.00
$1,400.00
$9,550.00
$9,794.00
$24,147.00
$9,794.00
$1,000.00
$750,000.00
$21,886.00
$7,218.00
$13,000.00
$35,000.00
$36,744.50
$9,500.00
$11,500.00
$50,000.00
$14,000.00
$9,986.00
$2,000.00
$800.00
$9,525.00
$10,000.00

$7,350.00
$2,500.00
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RECORD OPEN DATE
5/3/2022
5/3/2022
5/3/2022
5/3/2022

5/4/2022
5/4/2022

5/4/2022
5/4/2022
5/4/2022
5/5/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/11/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/16/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/19/2022
5/19/2022



PERMIT #
BLD22-0402

BLD22-0403
BLD22-0404
BLD22-0405
BLD22-0406
BLD22-0407
BLD22-0408
BLD22-0411
BLD22-0414
BLD22-0418
BLD22-0419
BLD22-0423
BLD22-0432

FIRE2022-
00520

NAME

WESTERMEYER FREDERICK TRUSTEE &
MARILYN

ROY L BALLARD REVOC TRUSTEE
HOU SHUYU & DUO MIAO

VOLLMAN DENIEL R. & KATHERINE C.
MCCAUGHAN WILLIAM D & SHARON H
WICKS CLIFFORD & DEANNA

CITY OF MASON

VERTICAL BRIDGE AM IT LLC

SMITH PAUL DAVID

REED-SMITH KAREN

LAMOTTE JEFFREY W

BETTY CAMPBELL

DEARMAN ROSEMARY

KINGS ISLAND PARK LLC

DESCRIPTION
WESTERMEYER REPLACE AC

BALLARD PATIO COVER

HOU SUNROOM & DECK

VOLLMAN REPLACE METER BASE
MCCAUGHHAN REPLACE AC

WICKS REPLACE AC

LEXINGTON PARK HOA LAKE SERVICE METER
VERTICLE BRIDGE AM LLC DEMO

SMITH REPLACE HEAT PUMP SYSTEM
REED-SMITH REPLACE HEAT PUMP

LAMOTTE REPLACE HVAC

CAMPBELL EMERGENCY ELECTRIC SERVICE REPAIR
DEARMAN REPLACE HVAC

2022 nightly show.

ADDRESS
6290 INVERNESS Wy, MASON, OH 45040

3653 PROSTAFF Ct, MASON, OH 45040
7012 MIDDLETON Wy, MASON, OH 45040
4708 APPALOOSA TRAIL, MASON, OH 45040
6574 BLUEGRASS Wy, MASON, OH 45040
3560 PROSTAFF Ct, MASON, OH 45040
4981 WESTERN ROW Rd, MASON, OH 45040
710 TYLERSVILLE Rd, MASON, OH 45040
614 LINDEMANN Ln, MASON, OH 45040
5405 HEATHER Cir, MASON, OH 45040

5043 STABLETON Dr, MASON, OH 45040

532 DUANE Dr, MASON, OH 45040

1368 FIRETHORNE Dr, MASON, OH 45040
6300 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE
$6,278.00

$20,000.00
$58,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,425.00
$2,000.00
$50,500.00
$8,147.00
$5,858.00
$1,500.00
$900.00
$9,000.00

$83,442,903.90
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RECORD OPEN DATE
5/19/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/24/2022
5/24/2022
5/24/2022
5/24/2022
5/25/2022
5/31/2022
5/24/2022





